

कार्य का नाम: केवदार एडमन रीड से मीसुराया
गोल्डन रीड 1

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

मीसुराया रीड 2021-3092/2025-2026 (m.m.m.s.g.-N.C.B.)

DIVISION

मीसुराया कार्य विभाग का कार्य मीसुराया एडमन रीड

SUB-DIVISION

मीसुराया कार्य विभाग का कार्य एडमन रीड मीसुराया

Measurement Book

मीसुराया : मीसुराया 2021-3092



प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
ईस मापपुस्त पंजी में मशीन
द्वारा मुद्रित 100 = (सौ) पृष्ठ
है जो सहायक अभियंता कार्य
अवर प्रमंडल $\frac{9}{का. का.}$ के
नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

17/4/25
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
अवर प्रमंडल (जहानाबाद)
01/4/93

Abstract of Cost

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2/1.16	Providing & Fixing of working bench mark Pillar - - -				
	Qty vide T.M.B. P-01				
	Qty = 0.14 @ 1858.04/bed ft				1858.04
<u>02</u> 2.2	clearing & grubbing road land - - -				
	Qty vide T.M.B. P-02				
	Qty = 0.087614 @				
	@ 72895.63/ha ft				63857.00
					Rs 6385.74
<u>03</u>	Construction of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pit - -				
	Qty vide T.M.B. P-03				
	Total Qty = 378.41 m ³				
	@ 238.15/m ³				Rs 90118.34
<u>06</u>	Construction of Embankment with obtained material from borrow pit - -				

Continuation



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty vide T.M.B P-03				
	Total Qty = 460.72 m ³				
	@ 146.76/m ³ B = 67615.26				
	H.P. Culvert				
33 9.1/11.1	E/w for excavation for structure as per drawing - - -				
	Qty vide T.M.B P-11				
	Total Qty = 31.324 m ³				
	@ 384.60/m ³ B = 12047.2				
34 11.4(11)	Providing M15 P.C.C (1:2:5) as per drawing - -				
	Qty vide T.M.B P-12				
	Total Qty = 4.108 m ³				
	@ 5355.49/m ³ B = 22004.6				
35 12.1	Providing concrete for footing				
	Reinforced concrete - -				
	Qty vide T.M.B P-12				
	Total Qty = 30.33 m ³				

Continuation
 @ 5880.29/m³ B = 178349.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>36</u>	Providing and laying				
	reinforced concrete				
	pipe NP				
	Qty vide T.M.B. P-12				
	Total Qty = 15.00 m ³				
	@ 2897.42/m ³ Rs				43461.30
	Box Culvert				
<u>39</u>	E/W in excavation				
	for structure as per				
	of m/s				
	Qty vide T.M.B. P-12				
	Total Qty = 943.80 m ³				
	@ 384.60/m ³ Rs =				362985.48
<u>40</u>	Soil filling in foundation				
	trenches				
	Qty vide T.M.B. P-05				
	Total Qty = 36.00 m ³				
	@ 520.71/m ³ Rs =				18745.56
<u>41</u>	Providing M.S. Pile				
	(112.5' x 5' x 5')				
	length				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Qty vide T.M.B. P-05			
		Total Qty = 36.00 m ³			
		@ 5356.49/m ³ Rs = 192833.64			
<u>42</u>		P/L Reinforced cement			
		Concrete (M-25) 2.01			
		Sub structure			
		Qty vide T.M.B. P-13			
		Total Qty = 48.20 m ³			
		@ 6700.00/m ³ Rs = 289440.00			
<u>43</u>		Reinforced Cement			
		Concrete (M-25) 2.01			
		Superstructure			
		Qty vide T.M.B. P-13			
		Total Qty = 32.40 m ³			
		@ 7158.60/m ³ Rs = 231938.64			
<u>44</u>		Supply fitting & placing			
		HYSD bar reinforcement			
		Qty vide T.M.B. P-14			
		Total Qty = 13.50 m ³			
		@ 72486.83/m ³ Rs = 979007.12			
		Total ⇒ 2496789.78			

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BF =	2496789.78		
Add 1% loss =			24967.89		
Add 10% GST =			449422.16		
		⇒	2971179.83		
Deduction 20.99%					
below cost agg = (-)			623650.64		
		⇒	2347529.19		
Less provision bill = (-)			703510.00		
Payable amt =			1644019.19		
Less 2			1644019.00		
			490		
@ 18/07/25	SE	18/07/25	18/07/25	18/07/25	18/07/25

Material Statement

Item of work	Qty.	Cement	Sand	aggregate	Steel
1. Paving W.P.C.C.	36.00 m ²	11.52	16.02	30.10	—
2. Sand filling	36.00 m ²	—	—	—	13.506 m ²
3. R.C.C. in work	75.60 m ²	46.116	32.13	64.26	13.506 m ²
		57.136	48.15	94.36	13.506 m ²
		M.T.	m ³	m ³	m ²

Continuation